
2･23 日 （日） 8：30-15：00
8

15･16
日 （土・日） 8：30-18：00

9･22 日 （土・日） 8：30-14：00 27 日 （木） 13：00-21：30

28･29 日 （金・土） 8：30-21：30 30 日 （日） 8：30-17：00

6 日 （土） 8：30-14：00
7

13･14
日

（日）

（金・土）
8：30-18：00

21 日 （日） 8：30-21：30 27･28 日 （日） 8：30-16：00

3･4 日 （土・日） 8：30-18：00 18 日 （日） 8：30-17：00

24･25 日 （土・日） 8：30-18：00

トリムコースご利用の皆様へ

大会開催のため以下の時間帯は

ご使用いただけませんのでご協力ください

8 月

R1.6.1現在

7 月

6 月


